

In the court of District Judge North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Present- Smt.Nabanita Ray (WB01137)

Misc Case-11/23 (Adop.)

Order No. 02

Dated- 02.06.2023

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR is returned.

Fix 26.07.2023 for SR upon General Citation.

**District Judge
North 24 Parganas**